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Site Location Map Figure 1
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MANKATO ENERGY CENTER
Site Detail Map Figure 2
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MANKATO ENERGY CENTER 
Process Flow Diagram 

AUG 2015 
Figure 3 
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MANKATO ENERGY CENTER 
General Water Balance 

AUG 2015 
Figure 5 



MANKATO ENERGY CENTER
Natural Gas Pipeline Routes Figure 6

£¤14

""22

45675

456712

456757

456726456712

Minnesota River

2,500 0 2,5001,250
Feet ±Path: L:\1294\35\mxd\Figure 6_Natural Gas Pipeline Routes.mxd

Date: 8/5/2015 Time: 1:14:14 PM User: KacHD0606

AUG 2015

2013 Aerial Photograph (Source: MN GEO)

Legend
Property Boundary
Northern Natural Gas Mainline
Existing Natural Gas Lateral



MANKATO ENERGY CENTER
Transmission Line Routes Figure 7
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MANKATO ENERGY CENTER
Nearest Residential Noise Receptors Figure 8
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MANKATO ENERGY CENTER
Current Site Topography Figure 10
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MANKATO ENERGY CENTER
100 - Year Floodplain Areas Figure 11
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MANKATO ENERGY CENTER
NWI Wetlands and Waterbodies Figure 12
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